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IOP SM 2013 Ilmaolympiapistooli Ellivuori, ILMAOLYMPIAPISTOOLI, 01.03.2013

Y

Finaali

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP 1 2 3 4 FIN TOT

1 Saari Jussi SäSA 47 46 47 45 44 47 276 47 47 48 48 45 47 282 558 7 44 48 49 47 188 746

2 Kimpimäki Teijo JjA 48 46 49 48 45 47 283 47 47 46 47 48 47 282 565 16 48 45 44 44 181 746

3 Huhtamäki Ari RSA 46 46 47 48 46 46 279 49 46 45 47 46 46 279 558 9 44 48 48 44 184 742

4 Räsänen Marko SUA 48 48 48 47 47 44 282 48 48 45 48 47 47 283 565 11 42 45 46 42 175 740

5 Inovaara Marko HlAS 46 48 48 47 44 45 278 47 48 46 48 45 47 281 559 16 43 44 47 46 180 739

6 Meinander Ari LAS 47 48 47 46 50 48 286 48 44 43 48 45 44 272 558 12 45 41 44 44 174 732

7 Pirttimäki Aleksi SsA 47 47 47 47 46 47 281 44 46 47 49 45 44 275 556 9

8 Tommola Ali AsAs 47 47 48 47 44 44 277 46 47 47 46 45 47 278 555 13

9 Saarenmaa Simo RSA 48 47 46 47 44 47 279 45 46 43 49 44 47 274 553 11

10 Niittymies Arttu P-HA 47 46 47 49 45 44 278 49 47 44 46 46 41 273 551 12

11 Leskinen Kari LAS 47 47 45 46 42 46 273 45 45 46 47 46 49 278 551 9

12 Söderlund Olli RSA 46 46 45 48 45 47 277 46 42 47 48 47 44 274 551 8

13 Valtonen Ari RSA 45 46 48 47 45 47 278 45 45 47 47 43 46 273 551 6

14 Tupala Mikko RSA 47 47 46 45 45 45 275 45 47 43 47 47 47 276 551 6

15 Talvitie Marko LehA 44 49 48 49 46 42 278 47 43 48 49 45 40 272 550 16

16 Paalanen Timo AsAs 47 46 47 45 46 42 273 47 47 48 46 46 42 276 549 12

17 Sand Jaakko SUA 43 48 48 44 44 47 274 46 45 45 48 45 46 275 549 8

18 Toivola Juha HyMAS 45 46 48 45 43 46 273 44 46 44 49 44 46 273 546 8

19 Paren Olli KuusA 45 47 46 47 43 49 277 47 45 45 46 40 45 268 545 10

20 Talka Jarmo LuuA 48 48 46 44 43 46 275 43 43 47 48 45 44 270 545 8

21 Piippo Jere RSA 50 42 44 47 46 43 272 45 46 44 48 47 42 272 544 10

22 Frigård Hannes SA 46 43 45 45 40 46 265 45 48 45 46 45 49 278 543 9

23 Roos Niko RSA 48 46 44 46 47 37 268 47 47 47 46 44 44 275 543 8

24 Nevalainen Tarja SA 48 47 46 43 44 46 274 47 46 47 43 46 40 269 543 6

25 Harju Ismo P-HA 48 44 45 46 44 44 271 46 44 43 48 44 46 271 542 9

26 Koskinen Arvo AsAs 42 45 44 45 43 47 266 46 47 44 48 46 45 276 542 7

27 Törmälä Pasi HyMAS 42 45 45 48 44 43 267 48 46 45 44 44 47 274 541 10

28 Piippo Jesse RSA 44 46 45 43 44 45 267 43 48 44 49 44 43 271 538 7

29 Annala Torsti PorkkA 45 47 45 44 43 44 268 46 44 49 45 42 43 269 537 9

30 Åsbacka Jorma MA 47 45 45 45 42 45 269 45 44 48 43 47 41 268 537 6

31 Eloranta Oskari KaA 45 46 45 48 43 44 271 46 46 44 38 47 45 266 537 5

32 Flemming Jouko TSA 48 47 47 46 39 43 270 44 47 43 46 43 44 267 537 5

33 Torikka Veli-Matti SäSA 44 47 44 48 47 44 274 41 44 44 44 45 42 260 534 4

34 Pitkänen Pia P-HA 44 47 44 44 40 43 262 43 46 47 45 42 46 269 531 9

35 Piippo Jani RSA 45 46 42 46 46 45 270 45 42 43 44 45 42 261 531 5

36 Jäntti Jorma SUA 44 44 43 47 43 43 264 46 46 45 46 43 40 266 530 7

37 Heikkonen Tapio HyMAS 41 47 45 47 44 43 267 42 42 44 47 42 42 259 526 12

38 Vuolle Mika RSA 43 44 43 45 46 45 266 47 45 45 42 42 39 260 526 6

39 Leppänen Petri HlAS 40 43 48 44 44 46 265 42 42 42 42 47 45 260 525 8

40 Rantala Markku SäSA 39 36 43 47 47 46 258 41 43 45 44 48 45 266 524 4

41 Kivimäki Tiina SsA 46 43 43 46 38 44 260 41 44 45 45 44 43 262 522 6
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42 Kantola Petri RSA 43 46 45 44 44 39 261 44 47 44 43 41 41 260 521 7

43 Virtanen Seppo P-HA 47 44 44 40 35 41 251 48 47 46 43 40 43 267 518 9

44 Kivimäki Ari SsA 42 48 45 45 42 40 262 42 44 45 44 38 42 255 517 6

45 Seppä Hannu KAS 44 44 42 42 43 39 254 45 44 46 44 40 44 263 517 5

46 Annala Eemeli PorkkA 41 45 45 44 37 43 255 44 46 42 44 38 43 257 512 4

47 Pirttimäki Kari SsA 41 40 44 39 43 43 250 43 44 43 42 44 44 260 510 4

48 Rahomäki Elina P-HA 41 39 40 45 42 45 252 40 44 42 42 43 46 257 509 4

49 Aalto Tero HyMAS 37 39 42 45 40 42 245 44 42 44 46 43 41 260 505 3

50 Eloranta Eero KaA 34 39 44 49 36 45 247 45 44 47 45 43 34 258 505 1

51 Laaksonen Mika SA 44 44 41 43 39 42 253 44 45 36 43 43 40 251 504 3

52 Häyhä Eija-Riitta RASSI 41 41 33 40 42 45 242 45 45 44 43 43 41 261 503 2

53 Alho Kalle P-HA 46 45 40 40 45 44 260 41 36 43 42 38 39 239 499 8

54 Kärkkäinen Pauli RSA 38 37 44 34 41 44 238 47 38 45 44 33 43 250 488 3

55 Paavola Eero KA 42 46 42 48 20 41 239 44 41 42 45 40 36 248 487 2

56 Pajala Heini PelSP 47 43 38 42 40 38 248 44 45 38 33 35 40 235 483 3

57 Helassalo Heikki RSA 45 29 43 43 41 32 233 45 43 40 45 31 41 245 478 3

58 Pitkänen Jani KaA 45 42 40 41 40 36 244 44 41 31 37 35 45 233 477 5

59 Mäkinen Tero P-HA 35 35 32 44 29 43 218 37 38 40 39 45 29 228 446 1

60 Okkola Taru KaA 29 25 39 42 33 32 200 43 39 31 37 27 39 216 416 3

61 Paavola Kirsi KA 18 28 27 35 19 22 149 30 17 37 31 26 33 174 323 2
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Joukkuetulokset:

Y

Sija Nimi Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT PRED

1 RSA_Y_B 139 139 139 142 134 141 834 136 133 137 144 134 137 821 1655 25

Saarenmaa Simo RSA 48 47 46 47 44 47 279 45 46 43 49 44 47 274 553 11

Söderlund Olli RSA 46 46 45 48 45 47 277 46 42 47 48 47 44 274 551 8

Valtonen Ari RSA 45 46 48 47 45 47 278 45 45 47 47 43 46 273 551 6

2 RSA_Y_A 141 139 137 139 138 128 822 141 140 135 140 137 137 830 1652 23

Huhtamäki Ari RSA 46 46 47 48 46 46 279 49 46 45 47 46 46 279 558 9

Tupala Mikko RSA 47 47 46 45 45 45 275 45 47 43 47 47 47 276 551 6

Roos Niko RSA 48 46 44 46 47 37 268 47 47 47 46 44 44 275 543 8

3 AsAs_Y_A 136 138 139 137 133 133 816 139 141 139 140 137 134 830 1646 32

Tommola Ali AsAs 47 47 48 47 44 44 277 46 47 47 46 45 47 278 555 13

Paalanen Timo AsAs 47 46 47 45 46 42 273 47 47 48 46 46 42 276 549 12

Koskinen Arvo AsAs 42 45 44 45 43 47 266 46 47 44 48 46 45 276 542 7

4 SUA_Y_A 135 140 139 138 134 134 820 140 139 135 142 135 133 824 1644 26

Räsänen Marko SUA 48 48 48 47 47 44 282 48 48 45 48 47 47 283 565 11

Sand Jaakko SUA 43 48 48 44 44 47 274 46 45 45 48 45 46 275 549 8

Jäntti Jorma SUA 44 44 43 47 43 43 264 46 46 45 46 43 40 266 530 7

5 P-HA_Y_A 139 137 136 139 129 131 811 138 137 134 139 132 133 813 1624 30

Niittymies Arttu P-HA 47 46 47 49 45 44 278 49 47 44 46 46 41 273 551 12

Harju Ismo P-HA 48 44 45 46 44 44 271 46 44 43 48 44 46 271 542 9

Pitkänen Pia P-HA 44 47 44 44 40 43 262 43 46 47 45 42 46 269 531 9

6 SäSA_Y_A 130 129 134 140 138 137 808 129 134 137 136 138 134 808 1616 15

Saari Jussi SäSA 47 46 47 45 44 47 276 47 47 48 48 45 47 282 558 7

Torikka Veli-Matti SäSA 44 47 44 48 47 44 274 41 44 44 44 45 42 260 534 4

Rantala Markku SäSA 39 36 43 47 47 46 258 41 43 45 44 48 45 266 524 4

7 RSA_Y_D 138 132 129 138 138 133 808 137 133 132 134 134 123 793 1601 21

Piippo Jere RSA 50 42 44 47 46 43 272 45 46 44 48 47 42 272 544 10

Piippo Jani RSA 45 46 42 46 46 45 270 45 42 43 44 45 42 261 531 5

Vuolle Mika RSA 43 44 43 45 46 45 266 47 45 45 42 42 39 260 526 6

8 HyMAS_Y_A 124 130 135 138 127 131 785 136 134 133 139 131 134 807 1592 21

Toivola Juha HyMAS 45 46 48 45 43 46 273 44 46 44 49 44 46 273 546 8

Törmälä Pasi HyMAS 42 45 45 48 44 43 267 48 46 45 44 44 47 274 541 10

Aalto Tero HyMAS 37 39 42 45 40 42 245 44 42 44 46 43 41 260 505 3
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9 SA_Y_A 138 134 132 131 123 134 792 136 139 128 132 134 129 798 1590 18

Frigård Hannes SA 46 43 45 45 40 46 265 45 48 45 46 45 49 278 543 9

Nevalainen Tarja SA 48 47 46 43 44 46 274 47 46 47 43 46 40 269 543 6

Laaksonen Mika SA 44 44 41 43 39 42 253 44 45 36 43 43 40 251 504 3

10 SsA_Y_A 130 135 136 131 131 130 793 129 134 135 135 127 130 790 1583 19

Pirttimäki Aleksi SsA 47 47 47 47 46 47 281 44 46 47 49 45 44 275 556 9

Kivimäki Ari SsA 42 48 45 45 42 40 262 42 44 45 44 38 42 255 517 6

Pirttimäki Kari SsA 41 40 44 39 43 43 250 43 44 43 42 44 44 260 510 4

11 KaA_Y_A 124 127 129 138 119 125 762 135 131 122 120 125 124 757 1519 11

Eloranta Oskari KaA 45 46 45 48 43 44 271 46 46 44 38 47 45 266 537 5

Eloranta Eero KaA 34 39 44 49 36 45 247 45 44 47 45 43 34 258 505 1

Pitkänen Jani KaA 45 42 40 41 40 36 244 44 41 31 37 35 45 233 477 5

12 P-HA_Y_B 122 119 112 129 116 132 730 118 118 125 123 126 114 724 1454 13

Rahomäki Elina P-HA 41 39 40 45 42 45 252 40 44 42 42 43 46 257 509 4

Alho Kalle P-HA 46 45 40 40 45 44 260 41 36 43 42 38 39 239 499 8

Mäkinen Tero P-HA 35 35 32 44 29 43 218 37 38 40 39 45 29 228 446 1
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N

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 Nevalainen Tarja SA 46 46 43 44 37 42 258 47 45 46 44 46 47 275 533 3

2 Häyhä Eija-Riitta RASSI 43 45 37 43 43 44 255 41 41 46 42 47 44 261 516 5

3 Sand Marju SUA 44 45 42 43 43 47 264 42 43 42 41 41 42 251 515 5

4 Rahomäki Elina P-HA 44 44 43 36 45 45 257 42 45 44 41 41 40 253 510 5

5 Pajala Heini PelSP 36 40 45 40 43 40 244 46 46 43 44 44 37 260 504 4

6 Pitkänen Pia P-HA 44 43 43 44 44 46 264 35 36 42 44 36 47 240 504 2

7 Niemi Heli IkA 41 38 41 42 36 41 239 43 43 40 43 42 40 251 490 2

8 Kivimäki Tiina SsA 43 45 44 37 38 39 246 40 40 44 34 42 42 242 488 5

9 Huotari Noora KaA 42 34 40 39 36 38 229 40 40 34 47 38 40 239 468 4

10 Rahomäki Eeva P-HA 34 29 31 29 34 37 194 45 43 39 39 38 38 242 436 1

11 Paavola Kirsi KA 36 38 31 29 28 36 198 37 30 33 25 21 36 182 380 2

N20

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 Kivistö Noora KuKu 45 46 41 47 42 48 269 47 45 44 47 44 43 270 539 5

2 Okkola Taru KaA 31 41 34 42 35 42 225 39 33 33 44 41 36 226 451 4

N50

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 Peltoniemi Helena IU 38 38 40 42 42 43 243 40 45 36 45 40 36 242 485 3

2 Ahonen Merja KaA 37 28 26 33 14 33 171 36 25 34 35 24 32 186 357 0

Y18

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 Roos Niko RSA 45 47 44 48 46 43 273 49 49 47 46 43 45 279 552 6

2 Eloranta Oskari KaA 46 42 44 45 44 44 265 44 49 48 46 41 44 272 537 6

3 Turigin Samuel KuKu 46 45 46 45 42 45 269 42 48 45 44 47 42 268 537 5

4 Nimell Tomi KuKu 42 43 43 45 41 45 259 47 43 42 43 44 45 264 523 3

5 Kauppinen Sakari RSA 41 49 43 40 43 40 256 45 45 37 45 45 45 262 518 9

6 Piippo Jere RSA 40 44 42 45 45 43 259 45 44 43 42 40 44 258 517 2

7 Syrjä Iikka RSA 36 37 43 45 45 45 251 44 42 43 44 42 42 257 508 2

8 Pitkänen Jani KaA 45 45 44 39 42 40 255 40 44 44 39 40 43 250 505 5

9 Anttila Elmeri SA 33 36 28 30 27 41 195 35 38 34 30 39 33 209 404 0
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Y20

Finaali

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP 1 2 3 4 FIN TOT Rec

1 Piippo Jesse RSA 42 48 48 43 46 45 272 49 48 45 41 44 41 268 540 9 46 43 43 45 177 717 FSE

2 Pirttimäki Aleksi SsA 48 46 43 46 45 43 271 48 48 46 45 43 44 274 545 8 40 43 39 47 169 714 SE

3 Piippo Jani RSA 47 45 44 44 45 41 266 46 48 46 44 46 47 277 543 2 42 37 46 42 167 710

4 Leppälä Sami JjA 39 49 48 45 45 42 268 46 45 43 43 47 42 266 534 11 46 43 45 39 173 707

5 Lammintausta Aleksi KaA 45 44 44 34 41 39 247 45 44 46 35 43 41 254 501 5 46 43 33 38 160 661

Y24

Finaali

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP 1 2 3 4 FIN TOT Rec

1 Sokura Jani KaA 47 44 48 44 45 43 271 45 46 45 47 44 45 272 543 6 45 45 46 49 185 728 SE

2 Harju Ismo P-HA 43 45 47 43 48 43 269 46 43 45 47 45 45 271 540 6 44 46 42 36 168 708

3 Annala Eemeli PorkkA 45 40 42 42 43 36 248 43 45 45 41 40 42 256 504 3 36 39 40 39 154 658

Y50

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP Rec

1 Saarenmaa Simo RSA 48 48 48 50 45 44 283 47 49 46 46 46 48 282 565 9 SE

2 Leskinen Kari LAS 48 46 46 46 46 45 277 49 47 46 47 42 44 275 552 9

3 Sand Jaakko SUA 46 49 44 49 41 46 275 48 46 48 43 46 43 274 549 14

4 Talka Jarmo LuuA 47 46 48 45 46 46 278 41 47 43 46 42 46 265 543 10

5 Törmälä Pasi HyMAS 46 46 45 47 41 44 269 45 45 46 43 44 46 269 538 9

6 Heikkinen Matti P-HA 46 48 44 42 44 44 268 46 44 45 47 47 41 270 538 5

7 Frigård Hannes SA 44 46 45 49 42 45 271 43 44 42 47 44 45 265 536 10

8 Nevansuu Seppo KuKu 43 41 45 42 42 48 261 48 45 46 44 46 46 275 536 5

9 Metsätalo Kari MA 46 49 46 45 44 43 273 44 45 44 42 45 43 263 536 2

10 Annala Torsti PorkkA 47 47 44 46 43 40 267 44 45 44 45 44 42 264 531 2

11 Eloranta Eero KaA 42 44 44 45 39 43 257 43 46 46 47 44 44 270 527 4

12 Lamberg Juha P-HA 41 44 45 45 42 43 260 42 45 41 45 46 45 264 524 4

13 Kantola Petri RSA 41 42 44 46 44 40 257 45 37 47 46 43 45 263 520 7

14 Kronqvist Jyrki KSA 40 45 42 39 38 45 249 44 48 43 47 45 41 268 517 2

15 Kivimäki Ari SsA 44 42 45 44 41 42 258 41 41 38 49 45 42 256 514 4

16 Mecklin Jorma JuvA 45 45 41 37 38 42 248 47 45 43 44 45 40 264 512 5

17 Kärkkäinen Pauli RSA 40 40 39 45 38 45 247 45 43 42 44 43 42 259 506 7

18 Torikka Veli-Matti SäSA 45 40 43 40 41 43 252 44 44 42 41 41 38 250 502 4

19 Vienola Hannu KaA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Rantala Markku SäSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Sivu 7 (9)

Y60

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 Åsbacka Jorma MA 47 47 43 44 48 44 273 44 42 48 47 41 46 268 541 11

2 Heikkonen Tapio HyMAS 44 41 45 45 39 42 256 49 43 44 47 45 48 276 532 5

3 Jortikka Seppo HlAS 47 44 40 43 46 42 262 47 48 42 43 43 47 270 532 5

4 Paavilainen Pentti RSA 41 47 46 47 37 40 258 46 46 46 47 46 39 270 528 8

5 Lipsanen Heikki JuvA 48 41 45 48 42 42 266 42 44 45 46 39 43 259 525 5

6 Seppä Hannu KAS 43 45 44 44 44 38 258 46 44 41 46 44 45 266 524 3

7 Seppänen Jouko MA 46 43 44 45 42 45 265 43 44 42 43 42 43 257 522 3

8 Valtonen Tuomo RSA 42 46 45 47 41 43 264 40 45 41 41 45 44 256 520 3

9 Riekkola Heikki HlAS 45 43 40 43 43 44 258 44 43 43 43 39 47 259 517 3

10 Korhonen Tauno HyMAS 43 39 47 44 43 32 248 44 44 43 47 47 38 263 511 5

11 Järvinen Pentti HlAS 40 43 43 43 41 42 252 44 41 42 45 42 43 257 509 5

12 Purolinna Tapani LAS 42 46 39 42 41 42 252 43 38 49 42 42 43 257 509 3

13 Virtanen Seppo P-HA 45 36 39 44 38 42 244 48 43 46 42 43 40 262 506 3

14 Ylijoki Mikko P-HA 37 44 42 45 41 36 245 45 42 42 44 45 40 258 503 6

15 Koski Keijo JjA 39 43 34 43 40 43 242 38 41 47 38 42 46 252 494 3

16 Kähkönen Pekka TSA 45 44 38 43 31 40 241 41 44 44 44 40 32 245 486 2

17 Helassalo Heikki RSA 40 39 37 39 37 39 231 46 45 41 34 37 42 245 476 1

18 Paavola Eero KA 43 41 35 39 42 38 238 46 36 42 37 38 38 237 475 1

19 Soutua Tauno P-HA 40 29 45 39 42 38 233 40 29 42 39 39 42 231 464 2

20 Ristilä Juhani SA 42 32 30 32 35 41 212 30 35 39 39 40 40 223 435 1

21 Tahvanainen Pentti SaSA 0 45 34 37 42 35 193 45 31 45 43 35 34 233 426 3

22 Holmberg Lars HyMAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Y70

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 Mähönen Matti PorkkA 44 42 44 43 41 44 258 42 46 43 46 42 32 251 509 4

2 Tammela Juhani JjA 40 46 38 40 38 30 232 44 37 34 46 40 43 244 476 6

3 Käki Esko A-SA 41 41 34 38 39 27 220 47 44 42 40 32 23 228 448 3

4 Nyrhinen Kari TSA 42 38 32 29 18 19 178 39 23 43 38 30 46 219 397 1

5 Vanamo Heikki RASSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Y75

Sija Nimi Seura 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP Rec

1 Paasonen Sakari LAS 44 44 43 43 36 42 252 42 41 44 46 45 41 259 511 3 SE

2 Hentula Harri MA 36 40 38 38 38 38 228 40 41 39 35 30 40 225 453 1

3 Pihlajamäki Tauno SsA 36 34 43 38 24 37 212 40 36 28 43 35 40 222 434 3

4 Aalto Seppo HyMAS 29 39 26 40 36 34 204 26 42 40 40 31 38 217 421 4

5 Kangas Kaj RASSI 15 35 26 36 36 32 180 35 37 28 28 34 24 186 366 2
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Joukkuetulokset:

N

Sija Nimi Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 P-HA_N_A 122 116 117 109 123 128 715 122 124 125 124 115 125 735 1450 8

Rahomäki Elina P-HA 44 44 43 36 45 45 257 42 45 44 41 41 40 253 510 5

Pitkänen Pia P-HA 44 43 43 44 44 46 264 35 36 42 44 36 47 240 504 2

Rahomäki Eeva P-HA 34 29 31 29 34 37 194 45 43 39 39 38 38 242 436 1

2 KaA_N_B 110 103 100 114 85 113 625 115 98 101 126 103 108 651 1276 8

Huotari Noora KaA 42 34 40 39 36 38 229 40 40 34 47 38 40 239 468 4

Okkola Taru KaA 31 41 34 42 35 42 225 39 33 33 44 41 36 226 451 4

Ahonen Merja KaA 37 28 26 33 14 33 171 36 25 34 35 24 32 186 357 0

Y20

Sija Nimi Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 RSA_Y20_B 129 137 134 132 136 129 797 140 140 134 127 130 132 803 1600 13

Piippo Jani RSA 47 45 44 44 45 41 266 46 48 46 44 46 47 277 543 2

Piippo Jesse RSA 42 48 48 43 46 45 272 49 48 45 41 44 41 268 540 9

Piippo Jere RSA 40 44 42 45 45 43 259 45 44 43 42 40 44 258 517 2

2 KuKu_Y20_A 133 134 130 137 125 138 797 136 136 131 134 135 130 802 1599 13

Kivistö Noora KuKu 45 46 41 47 42 48 269 47 45 44 47 44 43 270 539 5

Turigin Samuel KuKu 46 45 46 45 42 45 269 42 48 45 44 47 42 268 537 5

Nimell Tomi KuKu 42 43 43 45 41 45 259 47 43 42 43 44 45 264 523 3

3 KaA_Y20_A 136 131 132 118 127 123 767 129 137 138 120 124 128 776 1543 16

Eloranta Oskari KaA 46 42 44 45 44 44 265 44 49 48 46 41 44 272 537 6

Pitkänen Jani KaA 45 45 44 39 42 40 255 40 44 44 39 40 43 250 505 5

Lammintausta Aleksi KaA 45 44 44 34 41 39 247 45 44 46 35 43 41 254 501 5

Y18

Sija Nimi Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 RSA_Y18_A 122 133 130 133 134 128 780 138 136 127 135 130 132 798 1578 17

Roos Niko RSA 45 47 44 48 46 43 273 49 49 47 46 43 45 279 552 6

Kauppinen Sakari RSA 41 49 43 40 43 40 256 45 45 37 45 45 45 262 518 9

Syrjä Iikka RSA 36 37 43 45 45 45 251 44 42 43 44 42 42 257 508 2
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Y50

Sija Nimi Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6 SUM TOT NAP

1 RSA_Y50_A 131 136 137 143 130 127 804 132 131 134 133 134 137 801 1605 19

Saarenmaa Simo RSA 48 48 48 50 45 44 283 47 49 46 46 46 48 282 565 9

Kantola Petri RSA 41 42 44 46 44 40 257 45 37 47 46 43 45 263 520 7

Valtonen Tuomo RSA 42 46 45 47 41 43 264 40 45 41 41 45 44 256 520 3

2 MA_Y50_A 139 139 133 134 134 132 811 131 131 134 132 128 132 788 1599 16

Åsbacka Jorma MA 47 47 43 44 48 44 273 44 42 48 47 41 46 268 541 11

Metsätalo Kari MA 46 49 46 45 44 43 273 44 45 44 42 45 43 263 536 2

Seppänen Jouko MA 46 43 44 45 42 45 265 43 44 42 43 42 43 257 522 3

3 HyMAS_Y50_A 133 126 137 136 123 118 773 138 132 133 137 136 132 808 1581 19

Törmälä Pasi HyMAS 46 46 45 47 41 44 269 45 45 46 43 44 46 269 538 9

Heikkonen Tapio HyMAS 44 41 45 45 39 42 256 49 43 44 47 45 48 276 532 5

Korhonen Tauno HyMAS 43 39 47 44 43 32 248 44 44 43 47 47 38 263 511 5

4 LAS_Y50_A 134 136 128 131 123 129 781 134 126 139 135 129 128 791 1572 15

Leskinen Kari LAS 48 46 46 46 46 45 277 49 47 46 47 42 44 275 552 9

Paasonen Sakari LAS 44 44 43 43 36 42 252 42 41 44 46 45 41 259 511 3

Purolinna Tapani LAS 42 46 39 42 41 42 252 43 38 49 42 42 43 257 509 3

5 HlAS_Y50_A 132 130 123 129 130 128 772 135 132 127 131 124 137 786 1558 13

Jortikka Seppo HlAS 47 44 40 43 46 42 262 47 48 42 43 43 47 270 532 5

Riekkola Heikki HlAS 45 43 40 43 43 44 258 44 43 43 43 39 47 259 517 3

Järvinen Pentti HlAS 40 43 43 43 41 42 252 44 41 42 45 42 43 257 509 5

6 P-HA_Y50_A 127 121 134 126 128 125 761 128 118 128 131 132 128 765 1526 11

Heikkinen Matti P-HA 46 48 44 42 44 44 268 46 44 45 47 47 41 270 538 5

Lamberg Juha P-HA 41 44 45 45 42 43 260 42 45 41 45 46 45 264 524 4

Soutua Tauno P-HA 40 29 45 39 42 38 233 40 29 42 39 39 42 231 464 2

7 RSA_Y50_B 121 126 122 131 112 124 736 137 134 129 125 126 123 774 1510 16

Paavilainen Pentti RSA 41 47 46 47 37 40 258 46 46 46 47 46 39 270 528 8

Kärkkäinen Pauli RSA 40 40 39 45 38 45 247 45 43 42 44 43 42 259 506 7

Helassalo Heikki RSA 40 39 37 39 37 39 231 46 45 41 34 37 42 245 476 1


